10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

SOCIAL SERVICE ACTIVITIES

World Forestry Day

World Health Day

Earth Day

Anti Tobacco Day

International day drug abuse & illicit tafficking

UN International Day : National Disaster reduction

National Cancer awareness day

World Aids Day

NCC Weeks

Tree Plantation Drive

Cancer Awareness Drive

Anti Leprosy Drie

Sensitisation to traffic rules and sence

Disaster relief

National Voter’s Day

Pulse Polio Immunisation Drive

21 Mar

07 Apr

22 Apr

31 May

26 Jun

13 Oct

07 Nov

01 Dec

Last week of Nov



